
S 9 Hagen Hbf ► Wuppertal Hbf ► Essen Hbf ► Bottrop Hbf ► Recklinghausen Hbf /► Haltern am See

Linie S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Wuppertal Hbf 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:23 22:53 22:53

W-Steinbeck 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:25 22:55 22:55
Wuppertal Zoologischer Garten 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:28 22:58 22:58
W-Sonnborn 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 22:30 23:00 23:00
W-Vohwinkel 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 22:32 23:02 23:02
W-Vohwinkel 21:03 21:03 21:33 21:33 22:03 22:03 22:33 22:33 22:33 22:33 23:03 23:33 23:03 23:33
Wülfrath-Aprath 21:07 21:12 21:37 21:42 22:07 22:12 22:37 22:42 22:37 22:42 23:07 23:42 23:07 23:42
Velbert-Rosenhügel 21:11 21:24 21:41 21:54 22:11 22:24 22:41 22:54 22:41 22:54 23:11 23:54 23:11 23:54
Velbert-Neviges 21:14 21:28 21:44 21:58 22:14 22:28 22:44 22:58 22:44 22:58 23:14 23:58 23:14 23:58
Velbert-Langenberg 21:19 21:40 21:49 22:10 22:19 22:40 22:49 23:10 22:49 23:10 23:19 00:10 23:19 00:10
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S 9

Linie

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Wuppertal Hbf

W-Steinbeck
Wuppertal Zoologischer Garten
W-Sonnborn
W-Vohwinkel

W-Vohwinkel
Wülfrath-Aprath
Velbert-Rosenhügel
Velbert-Neviges

Velbert-Langenberg

S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV

06./07.02.

07./08.02.

08./09.02.

09./10.02.

27./28.02

28.02./01.03.

01./02.03.

02./03.03.

07.02.

08.02.

09.02.

10.02.

28.02.

01.03.

02.03.

03.03.

23:53 0:53 1:53

23:55 0:55 1:55

23:58 0:58 1:58
0:00 1:00 2:00
0:02 1:02 2:02

0:03 00:33 1:03 01:33 2:03 02:33

0:07 00:42 1:07 01:42 2:07 02:42
0:11 00:54 1:11 01:54 2:11 02:54
0:14 00:58 1:14 01:58 2:14 02:58

0:19 01:10 1:19 02:10 2:19 03:10
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S 9 Haltern am See ►/ Recklinghausen Hbf ► Bottrop Hbf ► Essen Hbf ► Wuppertal Hbf ► Hagen Hbf

Linie S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV S 9 SEV

Gültigkeit

06.02.  

07.02.

08.02.

09.02.

27.02.

28.02.

01.03.

02.03.

06./07.02. 

07./08.02.       

08./09.02.

09./10.02.

27./28.02.

28./01.03.

01./02.03.

02./03.03.

 07.02.

08.02

28.02.

01.03.

08.02.

09.02.

01.03.

02.03.

Essen Hbf 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:20 0:20 0:20

Essen-Steele 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:25 0:25 0:25

Essen-Überruhr 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:28 0:28 0:28

E-Holthausen 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:30 0:30 0:30

E-Kupferdreh 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:34 0:34 0:34

Velbert-Nierenhof 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:38 0:38 0:38

Velbert-Langenberg 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:42 0:42 0:42

Velbert-Langenberg 21:12 21:22 21:42 21:52 22:12 22:22 22:42 22:52 23:42 23:52 0:42 00:52 0:42 00:52

Velbert-Neviges 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:47 00:02 0:47 01:02 0:47 01:02

Velbert-Rosenhügel 21:21 21:37 21:51 22:07 22:21 22:37 22:51 23:07 23:51 00:07 0:51 01:07 0:51 01:07

Wülfrath-Aprath 21:24 21:51 21:54 22:21 22:24 22:51 22:54 23:21 23:54 00:21 0:54 01:21 0:54 01:21

W-Vohwinkel 21:28 22:03 21:58 22:33 22:28 23:03 22:58 23:33 23:58 00:33 0:58 01:33 0:58 01:33
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S 9

Linie

Gültigkeit

Essen Hbf

Essen-Steele

Essen-Überruhr

E-Holthausen

E-Kupferdreh

Velbert-Nierenhof

Velbert-Langenberg

Velbert-Langenberg

Velbert-Neviges

Velbert-Rosenhügel

Wülfrath-Aprath

W-Vohwinkel

S 9 SEV S 9 SEV

1:20 2:20

1:25 2:25

1:28 2:28

1:30 2:30

1:34 2:34

1:38 2:38

1:42 2:42

1:42 01:52 2:42 02:52

1:47 02:02 2:47 03:02

1:51 02:07 2:51 03:07

1:54 02:21 2:54 03:21

1:58 02:33 2:58 03:33
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